

CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO.,LIMITED

Adress: Room 2-1202,Jiahong Bissness Building,Tianning District,Changzhou city,Jiangsu province,China

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

| TO: SEGMENT BILGISAYAR DIS TIC. LTD.STI | | INVOICE NO.: 2015YY0123 | | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------|---------------|
| ADD: DEREBOYU CADDESI NO:79/B 34387 MECIDIYEKOY ISTANBUL- | | DATE: 2015.01.23 | | |
| FROM: SHANGHAI | | TO: TURKEY | | |
| SHIPPING MARKS: S-LINK , OEM | | SHIPPED BY: SEA | | |
| NAME & DESCRIPTIONS | | QTY | USD PRICE | AMOUNT |
| DESCRIPTIONS: AUDIO-VIDEO CABLE | | FOB SHANGHAI | | |
| S-link | S-link SL-H110 HDMI TO HDMI 10m Cable | 10.000 | 2,1500 USD | 21.500,00 USD |
| Oem | Oem HDMI 10 HDMI TO HDMI 10m Cable | 5.000 | 2,3000 USD | 11.500,00 USD |
| Oem | Oem HDMI 15 HDMI TO HDMI 15m Cable | 100 | 5,0000 USD | 500,00 USD |
| Oem | Oem HDMI-120 HDMI TO HDMI 20m Cable | 700 | 7,5000 USD | 5.250,00 USD |
| Oem | oem Micro 5pin F to Mini 5pin M Adapter | 2.000 | 0,3100 USD | 620,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-DVI315 24+1 M/M 15m DVI Cable | 30 | 7,0000 USD | 210,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-DVI320 24+1 M/M 20m DVI Cable | 6 | 12,0000 USD | 72,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-3209 Usb2.0 5Pin Camera Cable | 200 | 0,2800 USD | 56,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-77A 1.5m USB AM/MICRO5P Cable | 200 | 0,2800 USD | 56,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-DCR34 1.5m DC3.5 4P / RCA/M*3 Cable | 500 | 0,2600 USD | 130,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-HM35 HDMI TO Mini HDMI 1.5m Cable | 600 | 0,7100 USD | 426,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-MH1 HDMI To Micro HDMI 1m Cable | 600 | 0,7500 USD | 450,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-MH15 HDMI To Micro HDMI 1.5m Cable | 600 | 0,8000 USD | 480,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-U2015 Usb2.0 1.5m Printer Cable | 6.600 | 0,2800 USD | 1.848,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-137 DVI 24+1 F TO VGA M Adapter | 1.000 | 0,6500 USD | 650,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-225 SCART TO 3RCA 1.5m Cable | 2.000 | 0,7000 USD | 1.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-226 SCART Adapter | 2.000 | 0,6400 USD | 1.280,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-240 HDMI M TO DVI 24+1 F Adapter | 500 | 0,8000 USD | 400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-280 HDMI TO HDMI 1.5m Cable | 100 | 0,9000 USD | 90,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-283 HDMI TO HDMI 3m Cable | 200 | 1,2000 USD | 240,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-285 HDMI TO HDMI 5m Cable | 1.000 | 1,5500 USD | 1.550,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-616 1m Utp Patch CAT6 Cable | 1.000 | 0,5200 USD | 520,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-618 3m Utp Patch CAT6 Cable | 1.000 | 0,7500 USD | 750,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-681 1.5m 3 RCA Video Cable | 2.000 | 0,7000 USD | 1.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-685 HDMI F TO Mini HDMI M Adapter | 1.000 | 0,6000 USD | 600,00 USD |
| Oem | Oem HDM11 HDMI TO HDMI 1.5m Cable | 5.000 | 0,6700 USD | 3.350,00 USD |
| Oem | Oem HDM33 HDMI TO HDMI 3m Cable | 2.000 | 0,9000 USD | 1.800,00 USD |
| Oem | Oem HDM55 HDMI TO HDMI 5m Cable | 2.000 | 1,1900 USD | 2.380,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-160M Usb 1.8m M/M Cable | 3.000 | 0,2800 USD | 840,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-AF2003 Usb2.0 3m Cable | 5.000 | 0,4200 USD | 2.100,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-AF2005 Usb2.0 5m Cable | 5.000 | 0,6400 USD | 3.200,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-AF2015 Usb2.0 1.5m Cable | 10.000 | 0,2800 USD | 2.800,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-BN4 DC 1 To 4 10cm DC Cable | 1.000 | 0,4000 USD | 400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-DC53 DC3.5/M TO DC3.5/F 3 Sound Cable | 2.000 | 0,5000 USD | 1.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-H015 HDMI TO HDMI 1.5m Cable | 2.000 | 0,6000 USD | 1.200,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-H035 HDMI TO HDMI 3m Cable | 500 | 0,8500 USD | 425,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-H055 HDMI TO HDMI 5m Cable | 600 | 1,1500 USD | 690,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-H110 HDMI TO HDMI 10m Cable | 300 | 2,1000 USD | 630,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-H125 HDMI TO HDMI 15m Cable | 2.000 | 4,9500 USD | 9.900,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-H225 HDMI TO HDMI 20m Cable | 2.000 | 8,7000 USD | 17.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-HF180 HDMI M TO HDMI F Adapter | 2.000 | 0,7000 USD | 1.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-U2003 Usb2.0 3m Printer Cable | 5.000 | 0,4200 USD | 2.100,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-U2005 Usb2.0 5m Printer Cable | 5.000 | 0,6500 USD | 3.250,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-UK5 Usb2.0 1.5m 5Pin Camera Cable | 5.000 | 0,2800 USD | 1.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-135 Stereo 2 Adapter | 1.000 | 0,2200 USD | 220,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-136 DVI 24+5 M TO VGA F Adapter | 2.000 | 0,6500 USD | 1.300,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-216 Audio Y- Adapter RCA | 1.000 | 0,2200 USD | 220,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-222 SCART TO SCART 1.5m Cable | 1.000 | 0,2700 USD | 270,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-250 HDMI TO HDMI 1.5m Cable | 20.000 | 1,1000 USD | 22.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-258 HDMI TO HDMI 3m Cable | 4.000 | 1,8500 USD | 7.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-260 HDMI TO HDMI 5m Cable | 4.000 | 1,9500 USD | 7.800,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-265 HDMI TO HDMI 10m Cable | 2.000 | 3,8000 USD | 7.600,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-270 HDMI TO HDMI 15m Cable | 1.000 | 7,0000 USD | 7.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-275 HDMI TO HDMI 20m Cable | 1.000 | 11,5000 USD | 11.500,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-302 HDMI TO HDMI 3m Cable | 3.000 | 1,6500 USD | 4.950,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-303 HDMI M/M 5m Cable | 2.000 | 2,2000 USD | 4.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-304 HDMI M/M 10m Cable | 1.000 | 3,8500 USD | 3.850,00 USD |

| | | | | |
|--------|------------------------------------------------------|----------------|------------|-----------------------|
| S-link | S-link SLX-308 HDMI TO HDMI 1.8m Cable | 5.000 | 1,2200 USD | 6.100,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-316 HDMI M/M 3m Cable | 1.000 | 1,6500 USD | 1.650,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-WA9 Adapter | 5.000 | 0,3000 USD | 1.500,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-421 1m Sound Cable | 3.000 | 0,9000 USD | 2.700,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-422 2m Sound Cable | 3.000 | 1,0500 USD | 3.150,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-423 3m Sound Cable | 1.000 | 1,2500 USD | 1.250,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-W375 Converter Adapter | 5.000 | 0,0400 USD | 200,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-653 DC6.5/M To DC3.5/F Adapter | 1.000 | 0,3500 USD | 350,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-655 DC6.5/F To DC3.5/M Adapter | 500 | 0,3500 USD | 175,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-687 HDMI F To HDMI F Adapter | 1.000 | 0,5000 USD | 500,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-689 Micro HDMI M to HDMI F Adapter | 1.000 | 0,6500 USD | 650,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-825 HDMI TO Mini HDMI 1.5m Cable | 3.000 | 1,2000 USD | 3.600,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-856 3m 3.5mm/M To 2*RCA/M Sound Cable | 4.000 | 0,5500 USD | 2.200,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-857 1.5m 3.5mm/M To 2*RCA/M Sound Cable | 3.000 | 0,5000 USD | 1.500,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-858 1.5m Cable | 2.000 | 0,4500 USD | 900,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-W625 Adapter | 11.000 | 0,3291 USD | 3.620,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-859 1.5m Sound Cable | 5.000 | 0,4500 USD | 2.250,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-860 5m Sound Cable | 3.000 | 0,8000 USD | 2.400,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-910 HDMI TO Mini HDMI 1.5m Cable | 1.500 | 1,2000 USD | 1.800,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-915 HDMI M to Micro HDMI 1m Cable | 1.500 | 1,0500 USD | 1.575,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-940 1.5m 2 RCA 3.5 Cable | 1.000 | 0,8000 USD | 800,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-960 1.5m Sound Cable | 2.000 | 0,6000 USD | 1.200,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-961 3m Sound Cable | 1.000 | 0,7500 USD | 750,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-965 1m Sound Cable | 2.000 | 1,1000 USD | 2.200,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-03A Converter Adapter | 5.000 | 1,1000 USD | 5.500,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M464 HDMI TO HDMI 5m Cable | 1.000 | 3,0000 USD | 3.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M466 HDMI TO HDMI 10m Cable | 500 | 4,5000 USD | 2.250,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M473 HDMI M/M 3m Cable | 2.000 | 2,4000 USD | 4.800,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M475 HDMI M/M 5m Cable | 1.000 | 3,0000 USD | 3.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M483 HDMI TO HDMI 3m Cable | 2.000 | 2,4500 USD | 4.900,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M485 HDMI TO HDMI 5m Cable | 1.000 | 3,0000 USD | 3.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M540 HDMI TO HDMI 1.8m Cable | 2.000 | 1,4000 USD | 2.800,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M543 HDMI TO HDMI 3m Cable | 2.000 | 2,4000 USD | 4.800,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-M545 HDMI TO HDMI 5m Cable | 1.000 | 3,0000 USD | 3.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-W796 Converter Adapter | 5.000 | 0,3800 USD | 1.900,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-RCA02 3RCA To 3RCA 2m Cable | 2.000 | 0,4500 USD | 900,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-RCA05 3RCA To 3RCA 5m Cable | 1.000 | 0,7000 USD | 700,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-RCA10 3RCA To 3RCA 10m Cable | 500 | 1,2000 USD | 600,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-RCA20 3RCA To 3RCA 20m Cable | 500 | 2,0000 USD | 1.000,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-DC552 DC5.5*2.1 0,30 CM DC Cable | 50.000 | 0,0460 USD | 2.300,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-859 1.5m Sound Cable | 20.000 | 0,1300 USD | 2.600,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-857 1.5m 3.5mm/M To 2*RCA/M Sound Cable | 10.000 | 0,1600 USD | 1.600,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-681 1.5m 3 RCA Video Cable | 3.000 | 0,2400 USD | 720,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SLX-TE25 2m Phone Cable | 2.000 | 0,4100 USD | 820,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link SL-P5M 5m Printer Cable | 1.500 | 0,7200 USD | 1.080,00 USD |
| S-link | S-link YD-66 0.75mm (5,5*2,5) Notebook Adapter Cable | 5.000 | 0,3500 USD | 1.750,00 USD |
| | DISCOUNT | | | -4.243.41 USD |
| | TOTAL | 326.136 | | 278.649,59 USD |

Bank Details:

Intermediary Bank: JP MORGAN CHASE BANK,NEWYORK SWIFT: CHASUS33

Beneficiary's Bank: Agricultural Bank of China, Beijing H.O.

Account Number: 10600414040016831

Bene Name: Changzhou YUYUE Electronics Co.,Ltd

Adress: Room 2-1202,Jiahong Bissness Building,Tianning District,Changzhou city,Jiangsu province,China

常州玉跃电子有限公司
CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

何菊仙

CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO.,LIMITED

Adress: Room 2-1202,Jiahong Bissness Building,Tianning District,Changzhou city,Jiangsu province,China

PACKING LIST

| TO: SEGMENT BILGISAYAR DIS TIC. LTD.STI | | INVOICE NO.: 2015YY0123 | | | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------------|------|---------------|---------------|
| ADD: DEREBOYU CADDESI NO:79/B 34387 MECIDIYEKÖY ISTANBUL- | | DATE: 2015.01.23 | | | |
| FROM: SHANGHAI | | TO: TURKEY | | | |
| SHIPPING MARKS: S-LINK , OEM | | SHIPPED BY: SEA | | | |
| NAME & DESCRIPTIONS | | QTY | CTNS | G.W. (KGS) | N.W. (KGS) |
| DESCRIPTIONS: AUDIO-VIDEO CABLE | | FOB SHANGHAI | | | |
| S-link / Oem | SL-H110 | 8.800 | 352 | 4.083,20 | 3.731,20 |
| | HDM110 | 4.125 | 165 | 1.930,50 | 1.765,50 |
| | SLX-225 | 1.980 | 22 | 242,00 | 220,00 |
| | SLX-225 | 20 | 1 | 5,00 | 4,00 |
| | SLX-280 | 100 | 1 | 11,80 | 10,80 |
| | SLX-283 | 200 | 2 | 33,60 | 31,60 |
| | SLX-285 | 1.000 | 20 | 254,00 | 234,00 |
| | SLX-250 | 20.000 | 200 | 2.900,00 | 2.700,00 |
| | SLX-258 | 5.000 | 50 | 1.070,00 | 1.020,00 |
| | SLX-260 | 4.000 | 80 | 1.328,00 | 1.248,00 |
| | SLX-316 | 1.000 | 10 | 171,00 | 161,00 |
| | SLX-M464 | 1.000 | 25 | 435,00 | 410,00 |
| | SLX-M466 | 500 | 25 | 377,50 | 352,50 |
| | SLX-M473 | 2.000 | 50 | 835,00 | 780,00 |
| | SLX-M475 | 1.000 | 25 | 535,00 | 510,00 |
| | SLX-M483 | 2.000 | 40 | 480,00 | 440,00 |
| | SLX-M485 | 1.000 | 25 | 322,50 | 297,50 |
| | SLX-M540 | 2.000 | 20 | 340,00 | 320,00 |
| | SLX-M543 | 2.000 | 40 | 532,00 | 492,00 |
| | SLX-M545 | 1.000 | 25 | 387,50 | 362,50 |
| | HDMI120 | 700 | 70 | 1.470,00 | 1.400,00 |
| | SL-H125 | 2.000 | 200 | 2.520,00 | 2.320,00 |
| | SL-H225 | 2.000 | 250 | 3.600,00 | 3.350,00 |
| | SLX-308 | 5.000 | 100 | 825,00 | 725,00 |
| | SLX-858 | 2.000 | 40 | 208,00 | 168,00 |
| | SLX-859 | 5.000 | 100 | 510,00 | 410,00 |
| | SLX-860 | 3.000 | 75 | 705,00 | 630,00 |
| | SLX-W796 | 5.000 | 100 | 540,00 | 440,00 |
| | SLX-WA9 | 5.000 | 100 | 340,00 | 240,00 |
| | SL-W375 | 5.000 | 5 | 46,50 | 41,50 |
| | SL-W625 | 9.900 | 33 | 306,90 | 273,90 |
| | SL-W625 | 100 | 1 | 3,00 | 2,00 |
| | SLX-03A | 5.000 | 100 | 600,00 | 500,00 |
| | SL-H110 | 1.200 | 48 | 556,80 | 508,80 |
| | HDM110 | 200 | 8 | 93,60 | 85,60 |
| | SLX-265 | 2.000 | 100 | 1.680,00 | 1.580,00 |
| | SLX-270 | 1.000 | 100 | 1.450,00 | 1.350,00 |
| | SLX-275 | 1.000 | 100 | 2.300,00 | 2.200,00 |
| | SLX-302 | 3.000 | 75 | 742,50 | 667,50 |
| | SLX-303 | 2.000 | 50 | 760,00 | 710,00 |
| | HDM110 | 675 | 27 | 318,60 | 286,20 |
| | HDM115 | 100 | 5 | 114,50 | 109,50 |
| | 12437 | 2.000 | 1 | 7,00 | 6,00 |
| | SL-DVI315 | 30 | 5 | 70,00 | 65,00 |
| | SL-DVI320 | 30 | 5 | 85,00 | 80,00 |
| | SL-3209 | 200 | 1 | 7,90 | 6,90 |
| | SL-77A | 300 | 3 | 8,30 | 7,30 |
| | SL-DCR34 | 300 | 3 | 31,00 | 24,00 |
| | SL-HM35 | 600 | 3 | 27,30 | 24,30 |
| | SL-MH1 | 600 | 3 | 21,00 | 18,00 |
| | SL-MH15 | 600 | 3 | 24,30 | 24,30 |
| | SL-U2015 | 6.600 | 33 | 313,50 | 280,50 |
| | SLX-137 | 1.000 | 10 | 63,00 | 53,00 |
| | SLX-226 | 2.000 | 8 | 80,00 | 72,00 |
| | SLX-240 | 500 | 5 | 27,50 | 22,50 |

常州玉跃电子有限公司
 CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
 常州玉跃电子有限公司

S-link / Oem

| | | | | |
|--------------|--------|----|-------------------|------------------|
| SLX-616 | 1.000 | 20 | 94,00 | 74,00 |
| SLX-618 | 1.000 | 20 | 148,00 | 128,00 |
| SLX-681 | 2.000 | 40 | 288,00 | 248,00 |
| SLX-685 | 1.000 | 10 | 35,00 | 25,00 |
| HDM11 | 5.000 | 40 | 508,00 | 468,00 |
| HDM33 | 2.000 | 20 | 328,00 | 308,00 |
| HDM55 | 2.000 | 40 | 504,00 | 464,00 |
| SL-160M | 3.000 | 15 | 135,00 | 120,00 |
| SL-AF2003 | 5.000 | 40 | 380,00 | 340,00 |
| SL-AF2005 | 5.000 | 50 | 590,00 | 540,00 |
| SL-AF2015 | 10.000 | 50 | 465,00 | 420,00 |
| SL-BN4 | 1.000 | 5 | 34,50 | 29,50 |
| S-linkDC53 | 2.000 | 8 | 76,00 | 68,00 |
| SL-H015 | 2.000 | 16 | 158,40 | 142,40 |
| SL-H035 | 500 | 5 | 60,50 | 55,50 |
| SL-H055 | 600 | 10 | 123,00 | 113,00 |
| SL-H110 | 300 | 10 | 187,00 | 177,00 |
| SL-HF180 | 2.000 | 4 | 30,80 | 26,80 |
| SL-U2003 | 5.000 | 40 | 376,00 | 336,00 |
| SL-U2005 | 5.000 | 50 | 590,00 | 540,00 |
| SL-UK5 | 5.000 | 25 | 225,00 | 200,00 |
| SLX-135 | 1.000 | 10 | 35,00 | 25,00 |
| SLX-136 | 2.000 | 20 | 116,00 | 96,00 |
| SLX-216 | 1.000 | 10 | 33,00 | 23,00 |
| SLX-222 | 270 | 3 | 45,00 | 42,00 |
| SLX-222 | 30 | 1 | 5,00 | 4,00 |
| SLX-304 | 1.000 | 50 | 780,00 | 728,00 |
| SLX-421 | 3.000 | 60 | 260,00 | 200,00 |
| SLX-422 | 3.000 | 60 | 314,00 | 254,00 |
| SLX-423 | 1.000 | 20 | 118,00 | 98,00 |
| SLX-653 | 1.000 | 10 | 35,00 | 25,00 |
| SLX-655 | 500 | 5 | 17,00 | 12,00 |
| SLX-687 | 1.000 | 10 | 36,00 | 26,00 |
| SLX-689 | 1.000 | 10 | 33,00 | 23,00 |
| SLX-825 | 3.000 | 30 | 420,00 | 390,00 |
| SLX-856 | 4.000 | 80 | 524,00 | 444,00 |
| SLX-857 | 3.000 | 60 | 312,00 | 252,00 |
| SLX-910 | 1.500 | 30 | 159,00 | 129,00 |
| SLX-915 | 1.500 | 30 | 138,00 | 108,00 |
| SLX-940 | 1.000 | 20 | 116,00 | 96,00 |
| SLX-960 | 2.000 | 40 | 200,00 | 160,00 |
| SLX-961 | 1.000 | 20 | 127,00 | 104,00 |
| SLX-965 | 2.000 | 40 | 170,00 | 129,00 |
| SL-RCA02 | 2.000 | 20 | 260,00 | 240,00 |
| SL-RCA05 | 1.000 | 20 | 276,00 | 256,00 |
| SL-RCA10 | 500 | 20 | 248,00 | 228,00 |
| SL-RCA20 | 495 | 33 | 531,30 | 498,30 |
| SL-RCA20 | 5 | 1 | 7,00 | 6,00 |
| SL-DC552 | 50.000 | 20 | 312,00 | 292,00 |
| SL-859 | 20.000 | 40 | 644,00 | 604,00 |
| SL-857 | 10.000 | 40 | 432,00 | 392,00 |
| SL-681 | 3.000 | 20 | 240,00 | 220,00 |
| SLX-TE25 | 2.000 | 40 | 176,00 | 136,00 |
| SL-P5M | 1.500 | 15 | 246,00 | 231,00 |
| YY-66 | 4.800 | 16 | 240,00 | 224,00 |
| YY-66 | 200 | 1 | 13,00 | 12,00 |
| YD-775 | 680 | 2 | 30,00 | 29,00 |
| YD-775 | 320 | 1 | 13,50 | 14,00 |
| TOTAL | | | 299.773,40 | 46.353,50 |

常州玉跃电子有限公司
CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

何菊仙

No. 0011566

Shipper

CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
 ADDRESS: ROOM 2-1202, JIARONG BISSNESS BUILDING, TIANNING
 DISTRICT, CHANGZHOU CITY, JIANGSU

B/L No.

SZOS1501125

Consignee

SEGMENT BILGISAYAR DIS TIC. LTD STI
 DEREBOYU CADDESİ NO:79/B
 34387 MECIDIYEKÖY İSTANBUL-TURKEY
 TEL:+902122666290, FAX:+902122666298

F P L

FULL POWER LOGISTICS BILL OF LADING

Notify party

SAME AS CONSIGNEE

RECEIVED by the Carrier from the Shipper, Consignor, his Agent, Infant carrier, Consolidator in apparent good order and condition unless otherwise indicated herein, the Goods, or the container(s) or package(s) said to contain the cargo herein mentioned, to be carried subject to all the terms and conditions provided for on the face and back of this Bill of Lading, from the place of receipt or the port of loading to the port of discharge or the place of delivery shown herein and there to be delivered unto order or assigns. This Bills of Lading duly endorsed must be surrendered in exchange for the Goods or Delivery Order.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Carrier by its Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated above, all of this tenor and date, one of which being accomplished, the others to stand void. (Terms of Bill of Lading continued on the back hereof)

Pre-carriage by

Place of receipt

Ocean vessel

Voy. No.

Port of loading

Part of discharge

Place of delivery

Final destination (for the Merchant reference)

ISTANBUL TURKEY

ISTANBUL TURKEY

Container No.

Seal No.

Marks and Numbers

Number of containers or packages

Kind of packages; Description of goods

Gross weight Kgs.

Measurement M³

SHIPPER'S LOAD, COUNT & SEAL
 (1X20'GP 1X40'GP 2X40'HC) CONTAINER S.T.C

CY/CY

TOTAL: 4371 CARTONS

49733.400 KGS 214.600 CBM

LINK

AUDIO VIDEO CABLE
 AUDIO VIDEO CONNECTOR (POWER PLUG)

SHIPPED ON BOARD
 SHANGHAI CHINA
 JAN 27 2015

ORIGINAL



COOLU791150/CGP/4318/20'GP/481 CARTONS/7502.00KGS/29.400CBM
 COOLU7341510/CGL/3765/40'GP/1174CARTONS/11674.40KGS/65.300CBM
 SEQU4688398/CGP/5251/40'HC/1179CARTONS/16275.00KGS/65.400CBM
 OO,UG430757/CGP/4318/40'HC/1538CARTONS/4204.00KGS/65.400CBM

Total No. of container or packages (in words)

SAY TOTAL FOUR (1X20'GP 1X40'GP 2X40'HC) CONTAINERS) ONLY

Freight & Charges

Weight/Measurement

Rate

Per

Prepaid

Collect

GEZAMİ TRANSPORT NAKLIYAT VE TIC. AS
 KORE SEHİTLERİ CAD. MİTHAT ULUINLU SK. NO:7
 GELİŞİM İS MERKEZİ NO:2-4 ZİNCİRLİKUYU 34394
 İSTANBUL-TURKEY
 TAX ID 585 001 2833
 PHONE +90 850 724 04 84
 FAX +90 212 292 33 51

FREIGHT COLLECT

Excess Value Declaration: Refer to Clause 15 on reverse side

| | | |
|----------|---------------------------------|---------------------|
| Ex. Rate | Freight prepaid at | Freight payable at |
| | Total prepaid in local currency | No. of original B/L |

Place and date of issue

SHENZHEN JAN 27 2015
 For and on behalf of
 FULL POWER LOGISTICS LIMITED

| | | | |
|------------|------|---------------------------|-----------|
| ICS B/L | Date | Laden on board the vessel | Signature |
| | | | |

FULL POWER LOGISTICS

Full
 Authorized Signature(s)

As agents for the carrier



GEZAI TRANSPORT NAKLIYAT VE TIC AS

| | |
|------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|
| GEMI ADI / SEFER NO. | ZIM LIVORNO // 42W |
| OZET BEYAN NO./TARİH | 16510 // 12.02.2015 |
| VARIS LIMANI AMBAR NO. | |
| KONTEYNER NO. | OOLU1794896 // OOLU7941510 // SEGU4688396 // OOLU8498767 |
| ANA KONSIMENTO NO. | OOLU4018099670 |
| ARA KONSIMENTO NO. | SZOS1501125 |
| KAP ADEDİ | 4371 |
| AGIRLIK | 49733.4 |
| IS BU KONSIMENTO " ALICI NUSHADIR " | ONAYLAYAN / KASE ve IMZA |
| YUKARIDA NITELIKLERİ BELİRTİLMİS ESYANIN | |
| SEGMENT BILGISAYAR DIS TIC LTD STI | GEZAI TRANSPORT NAKLIYAT VE TICARET A.Ş. |

0.60 TL.' lik Damga
Vergisi Tarafımızdan Makbuz Karşılığı
Ödenecektir.
Defter Sıra No.: 872

9.30 TL.' lik Damga
Vergisi Tarafımızdan Makbuz Karşılığı
Ödenecektir.
Defter Sıra No.: 873

GEZAIİRİ TRANSPORT NAKLİYAT VE TİCARET ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
 Kore Şehitleri Cad. Gelişim İş Merkezi No:7
 394 Şişli/ İstanbul
 Tel: 8507240484 Fax: 2122323361
 Web Sitesi:
 E-Posta: istanbul@gezairi.com
 Vergi Dairesi: Zincirlikuyu
 VKN: 3950012835



e-FATURA

SAYIN
 SEGMENT BILGISAYAR DIŞ. TIC. LTD. ŞTİ.
 Dereboyu cad. No:79/b
 Kapı No:
 Mecidiyeköy/Şişli/ İstanbul
 Web Sitesi:
 E-Posta:
 Tel: Fax:
 Vergi Dairesi: Zincirlikuyu
 VKN: 7580183223

| | |
|------------------|-----------------|
| Özelleştirme No: | TR.1.0 |
| Senaryo: | TICARIFATURA |
| Fatura Tipi: | SATIS |
| Fatura No: | GIB201500000439 |
| Fatura Tarihi: | 26-02-2015 |

ETIN: 62E8203C-CE61-4F60-A7E2-ABD62809F606

| Sıra No | Mal Hizmet | Miktar | Birim Fiyat | İskonto Oranı | İskonto Tutarı | KDV Oranı | KDV Tutarı | Diğer Vergiler | Mal Hizmet Tutarı |
|---------|---------------|--------|------------------|---------------|----------------|-----------|------------|----------------|-------------------|
| 1 | NAVLUN BEDELİ | 1 Adet | 10.352,36 USD | %0,00 | 0,00 USD | %0,00 | 0,00 USD | | 10.352,36 USD |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |

| | |
|---------------------------------|---------------|
| Mal Hizmet Toplam Tutarı | 10.352,36 USD |
| Toplam İskonto | 0,00 USD |
| Hesaplanan KDV(%0) | 0,00 USD |
| Vergiler Dahil Toplam Tutar | 10.352,36 USD |
| Ödenecek Tutar | 10.352,36 USD |
| Hesaplanan KDV(%0) (TL) | 0,00 TL |
| Mal Hizmet Toplam Tutarı(TL) | 25.464,74 TL |
| Vergiler Dahil Toplam Tutar(TL) | 25.464,74 TL |
| Ödenecek Tutar(TL) | 25.464,74 TL |

Vergi İstisna Muafiyet Sebehi: 24/12/1954 tarih ve 84/8889 sayılı Bakanlar Kurulu Kararı ile transit ve Türkiye ile yabancı ülkeler arasında deniz, hava, kara ve demiryolu ile yapılan yük ve yolcu taşıma işleri KDV'den istisna edilmiştir.
 Not: Sicil No. 252049 İşletme Merkezi: İstanbul OP.NO.15100507 İSFT BL.NO.SZ051501125 42W ZİM LINORVO OOULU1794896X20 DC", OOULU7641510X40 EX"SH WEIGHT.49.733.40 KGS KUR.2,4598 VADE TARİHİ.12/2015

İŞLENDİ



KUVEYTTÜRK

Kuveyt Türk Katılım Bankası A.Ş.
Büyükdere Caddesi No: 129-1 Esentepe
Şişli 34394 İstanbul
T: +90 212 354 11 11 F: +90 212 354 12 12
Ticaret Sicil No:198060/250489 Mersis No:3714 4399 8856 5282
www.kuveytturk.com.tr

TRANSFER BİLDİRİM FORMU

T.C. GÜMRÜK VE TİCARET BAKANLIĞI

İLGİLİ GÜMRÜK VE TİCARET BÖLGE MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ

İLGİLİ GÜMRÜK MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ

Tarih:23.03.2015

Banka Referansı :121510146
İthalatçı Adı / Ünvanı / Adresi :SEGMENT BİLGİSAYAR D İŞ TİCARET LTD.ŞTİ.
İthalatçı'nın Vergi Kimlik Numarası :7580183223
Transfer Edilen Tutar ve Kaynağı :
:200,672.60 USD Banka Kaynağı
Toplam Transfer Tutarı :200,672.60 USD
Transfer Tarihi :20.03.2015
İhracatçı Firma Ünvanı :CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Ödeme Şekli :İthalat Peşin Transfer
Tahsil Edilen Komisyon ve Masraf :26.25 TL tutarında masraf tahsil edilmiştir.
Fatura Tarihi / No :

Yukarıda ayrıntısı yazılı olan ithalat işlemi ile ilgili mal bedeli transferi bankamız tarafından gerçekleştirilmiştir.

Saygılarımızla,

KUVEYT TÜRK KATILIM BANKASI A.Ş.

Merkez Şube

TRANSFER BİLDİRİM FORMU

T.C. GÜMRÜK VE TİCARET BAKANLIĞI
Gümrük Ve Ticaret Bölge Müdürlüğü
İLGİLİ GÜMRÜK MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ

Tarih : 05.12.2014
Banka Referansı : 02810114032723
İthalatçı Adı / Ünvanı : SEGMENT BİLGİSAYAR DIŞ Tİ CARET LTD.ŞTİ.
İthalatçının Vergi Kimlik : 7580183223
Numarası
Adresi : DEREBOYU CD. MECİDİYEKÖY NO: 79B 34000 ŞİŞLİ İSTA
NBUL
Transfer Edilen Döviz : Amerikan Doları 81,988.00
Cinsi
Transfer Edilen Dövizin : [] İthalatçının Döviz Hesabı
Kaynağı : [x] Banka Kaynağından Döviz Satışı
[] Kredi Kartı
[] İhracat Bedelinden Mahsup
[] Döviz Kredisi
Transfer Tarihi : 05.12.2014
İhracatçı Firma Ünvanı : CHANGZHOU YUYUE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Ödeme Şekli : Peşin Ödeme
Tahsil Edilen Komisyon : Türk Lirası 0.00
ve Masraf Toplamı
Fatura/Proforma Fatura : -
Tarih ve Sayısı

Yukarıda ayrıntısı yazılı olan ithalat ile ilgili mal bedeli transferi bankamız tarafından gerçekleştirilmiştir.

Saygılarımızla
TÜRKİYE FİNANS KATILIM BANKASI A.Ş.
Mecidiyeköy Şube